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           Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2016

Platz Nr Name Vorname Klasse Gau S1 S2 Gesamt
1 49 Schmied Manuel Schüler Rottal 1 97 97 194
2 22 Berger Magdalena Schüler Wolfstein 1 93 94 187
3 51 Noneder Franziska Schüler Rottal 1 93 92 185
4 11 Mayer Sophie Schüler Landshut 1 93 92 185
5 3 Winderl Vanessa Schüler Labergau 92 92 184
6 50 Jahrstorfer Laura Schüler Rottal 1 92 91 183
7 12 Filser Marc Schüler Landshut 1 94 89 183
8 25 Hackl Lea Marie Schüler Wolfstein 2 86 96 182
9 1 Stadler Niklas Schüler Labergau 90 92 182
10 64 Lutz Julia Schüler Hallertau 1 86 95 181
11 10 Schrafstetter Daniela Schüler Landshut 1 90 91 181
12 6 Hartmann Marco Schüler Dingolfing 1 92 89 181
13 55 Scholz Valentina Schüler Vilshofen 1 89 90 179
14 20 Olerich Lukas Schüler Landshut 4 88 90 178
15 5 Nidens Nikita Schüler Dingolfing 1 89 88 177
16 65 Görtz Sebastian Schüler Hallertau 1 89 87 176
17 52 Einkammerer Celina Schüler Rottal 2 83 92 175
18 41 Schwaikl Selina Schüler Viechtach 83 92 175
19 43 Auer Christina Schüler Griesbach 1 87 87 174
20 54 Eder Patrick Schüler Rottal 2 91 82 173
21 76 Zeiser Matthias Schüler Vilsbiburg 1 85 88 173
22 23 Öhler Anton Schüler Wolfstein 1 90 83 173
23 4 Brummer Kerstin Schüler Dingolfing 1 90 82 172
24 69 Krause Maxi Schüler Hallertau 2 85 87 172
25 79 Maier Felix Schüler Vilsbiburg 2 81 90 171
26 7 Meyer Tobias Schüler Dingolfing 2 86 85 171
27 74 Lagerbauer Jonas Schüler Grafenau 89 82 171
28 75 Kuppler Lukas Schüler Grafenau 88 83 171
29 15 Gregori Sophia Schüler Landshut 2 85 86 171
30 21 Franz Miximilian Schüler Landshut 4 82 89 171
31 24 Bauer Stefan Schüler Wolfstein 1 86 85 171
32 53 Kroneder Julia Schüler Rottal 2 84 86 170
33 42 Schwaikl Jonas Schüler Viechtach 86 84 170
34 13 Straßer Kathrin Schüler Landshut 2 84 85 169
35 27 Berger Susanne Schüler Wolfstein 2 87 82 169
36 68 Haberhauser Thomas Schüler Hallertau 2 82 85 167
37 80 Brückl Maxi Schüler Vilsbiburg 2 85 81 166
38 9 Stiller Rebecca Schüler Dingolfing 2 81 85 166
39 8 Wasmuth Pauline Schüler Dingolfing 2 84 82 166
40 81 Kuhn Lisa Schüler Vilsbiburg 2 85 80 165
41 73 Jahnel Leonie Schüler Grafenau 81 84 165

    Einzelwertung



           Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2016

Platz Nr Name Vorname Klasse Gau S1 S2 Gesamt

    Einzelwertung

42 17 Wächter Anton Schüler Landshut 3 86 78 164
43 18 Goth Michell Schüler Landshut 3 87 77 164
44 37 Pinkl Antonia Schüler Landau 87 76 163
45 2 Spitzer Christoph Rene Schüler Labergau 81 81 162
46 67 Röll Anna Lena Schüler Hallertau 2 77 83 160
47 66 Müller Sophia Schüler Hallertau 1 77 83 160
48 82 Kapser Carina Schüler Landshut - AK 82 78 160
49 77 Nirschl Florian Schüler Vilsbiburg 1 74 85 159
50 56 Knödl Lena Schüler Vilshofen 1 78 80 158
51 14 Aimer Kilian Schüler Landshut 2 77 79 156
52 26 Jelbauer Samira Schüler Wolfstein 2 78 78 156
53 57 Flingelli Florian Schüler Vilshofen 1 84 71 155
54 16 Akimow Nikita Schüler Landshut 3 81 74 155
55 45 Spieleder Astrid Schüler Griesbach 1 77 76 153
56 44 Fredl Tobias Schüler Griesbach 1 75 76 151
57 58 Schwarzbauer Lisa Schüler Vilshofen 2 75 76 151
58 19 Hajzeri Simeon Schüler Landshut 4 74 76 150
59 46 Hanzschmann Alexander Schüler Griesbach 2 82 58 140
60 48 Stanjura Niclas Schüler Griesbach 2 71 66 137
61 40 Vogt Sebastian Schüler Viechtach 65 64 129
62 38 Binni Lena Schüler Landau 70 57 127
63 78 Ivanesevic Marko Schüler Vilsbiburg 1 64 58 122



           Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2016

Platz Nr Name Vorname Klasse Gau Q F Gesamt
1 49 Schmied Manuel Schüler Rottal 1 194 104,3 298,3
2 51 Noneder Franziska Schüler Rottal 1 185 95,8 280,8
3 22 Berger Magdalena Schüler Wolfstein 1 187 92,8 279,8
4 10 Schrafstetter Daniela Schüler Landshut 1 181 97,9 278,9
5 25 Hackl Lea Marie Schüler Wolfstein 2 182 96,7 278,7
6 50 Jahrstorfer Laura Schüler Rottal 1 183 95,4 278,4
7 11 Mayer Sophie Schüler Landshut 1 185 93,0 278
8 12 Filser Marc Schüler Landshut 1 183 92,0 275
9 3 Winderl Vanessa Schüler Labergau 184 184

10 1 Stadler Niklas Schüler Labergau 182 182
11 64 Lutz Julia Schüler Hallertau 1 181 181
12 6 Hartmann Marco Schüler Dingolfing 1 181 181
13 55 Scholz Valentina Schüler Vilshofen 1 179 179
14 20 Olerich Lukas Schüler Landshut 4 178 178
15 5 Nidens Nikita Schüler Dingolfing 1 177 177
16 65 Görtz Sebastian Schüler Hallertau 1 176 176
17 52 Einkammerer Celina Schüler Rottal 2 175 175
18 41 Schwaikl Selina Schüler Viechtach 175 175
19 43 Auer Christina Schüler Griesbach 1 174 174
20 54 Eder Patrick Schüler Rottal 2 173 173
21 76 Zeiser Matthias Schüler Vilsbiburg 1 173 173
22 23 Öhler Anton Schüler Wolfstein 1 173 173
23 4 Brummer Kerstin Schüler Dingolfing 1 172 172
24 69 Krause Maxi Schüler Hallertau 2 172 172
25 79 Maier Felix Schüler Vilsbiburg 2 171 171
26 7 Meyer Tobias Schüler Dingolfing 2 171 171
27 74 Lagerbauer Jonas Schüler Grafenau 171 171
28 75 Kuppler Lukas Schüler Grafenau 171 171
29 15 Gregori Sophia Schüler Landshut 2 171 171
30 21 Franz Miximilian Schüler Landshut 4 171 171
31 24 Bauer Stefan Schüler Wolfstein 1 171 171
32 53 Kroneder Julia Schüler Rottal 2 170 170
33 42 Schwaikl Jonas Schüler Viechtach 170 170
34 13 Straßer Kathrin Schüler Landshut 2 169 169
35 27 Berger Susanne Schüler Wolfstein 2 169 169
36 68 Haberhauser Thomas Schüler Hallertau 2 167 167
37 80 Brückl Maxi Schüler Vilsbiburg 2 166 166
38 9 Stiller Rebecca Schüler Dingolfing 2 166 166
39 8 Wasmuth Pauline Schüler Dingolfing 2 166 166
40 81 Kuhn Lisa Schüler Vilsbiburg 2 165 165
41 73 Jahnel Leonie Schüler Grafenau 165 165
42 17 Wächter Anton Schüler Landshut 3 164 164

    Einzelwertung



           Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2016

Platz Nr Name Vorname Klasse Gau Q F Gesamt

    Einzelwertung

43 18 Goth Michell Schüler Landshut 3 164 164
44 37 Pinkl Antonia Schüler Landau 163 163
45 2 Spitzer Christoph Rene Schüler Labergau 162 162
46 67 Röll Anna Lena Schüler Hallertau 2 160 160
47 66 Müller Sophia Schüler Hallertau 1 160 160
48 82 Kapser Carina Schüler Landshut - AK 160 160
49 77 Nirschl Florian Schüler Vilsbiburg 1 159 159
50 56 Knödl Lena Schüler Vilshofen 1 158 158
51 14 Aimer Kilian Schüler Landshut 2 156 156
52 26 Jelbauer Samira Schüler Wolfstein 2 156 156
53 57 Flingelli Florian Schüler Vilshofen 1 155 155
54 16 Akimow Nikita Schüler Landshut 3 155 155
55 45 Spieleder Astrid Schüler Griesbach 1 153 153
56 44 Fredl Tobias Schüler Griesbach 1 151 151
57 58 Schwarzbauer Lisa Schüler Vilshofen 2 151 151
58 19 Hajzeri Simeon Schüler Landshut 4 150 150
59 46 Hanzschmann Alexander Schüler Griesbach 2 140 140
60 48 Stanjura Niclas Schüler Griesbach 2 137 137
61 40 Vogt Sebastian Schüler Viechtach 129 129
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1 3 49 Schmied Manuel Rottal 1 194 10,9 10,1 10,0 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,7 10,6 10,5 104,3 298,3

2 4 51 Noneder Franziska Rottal 1 185 9,8 9,9 9,3 9,7 10,1 8,3 9,8 9,9 9,0 10,0 95,8 280,8

3 5 22 Berger Magdalena Wolfstein 1 187 9,6 9,6 6,1 9,6 9,8 9,6 9,1 9,3 9,9 10,2 92,8 279,8

4 6 10 Schrafstetter Daniela Landshut 1 181 9,7 9,4 9,9 9,8 9,9 9,8 9,5 10,7 9,0 10,2 97,9 278,9
5 7 25 Hackl Lea Marie Wolfstein 2 182 9,7 10,3 10,8 10,4 9,0 9,8 10,0 8,5 8,4 9,8 96,7 278,7
6 8 50 Jahrstorfer Laura Rottal 1 183 9,5 9,2 9,1 9,8 9,3 9,9 8,2 10,2 10,4 9,8 95,4 278,4

7 9 11 Mayer Sophie Landshut 1 185 9,9 9,1 8,7 8,7 10,3 9,4 9,5 7,7 10,2 9,5 93,0 278,0

8 10 12 Filser Marc Landshut 1 183 8,2 8,8 9,0 10,3 9,3 9,5 9,5 9,6 8,2 9,6 92,0 275,0

Walter Ballin Pokal, Finale 2016

Vorname / Name



Gau Gesamt
Rottal 1 562
Landshut 1 549
Wolfstein 1 531
Dingolfing 1 530
Labergau 528
Rottal 2 518
Hallertau 1 517
Grafenau 507
Wolfsstein 2 507
Dingolfing 2 503
Vilsbiburg 2 502
Hallertau 2 499
Landshut 4 499
Landshut 2 496
Vilshofen 1 492
Landshut 3 483
Griesbach 1 478
Viechtach 474
Vilsbiburg 1 454
Landau 402
Griesbach 2 386
Vilshofen 2 270

Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2016
Mannschaftergebnis
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